Whakatane Airport Landing Fees and Charges — Effective 01/07/2024

All Visiting Aircraft Including Helicopters - Ex GST

MCTOW 2025 2026 2027 2028
0 - 600kg $7.00 $7.35 $7.72 $8.10
601 — 1500kg $14.00 $14.70 $15.44 $16.22
1501 - 3000kg $27.00 $28.35 $29.77 $31.26
3001kg and above $46.00 $48.30 $50.72 $53.26
Locally Based Private Aircraft Including Helicopters - Ex GST
MCTOW 2025 2026 2027 2028
0 - 600kg $4.50 $4.73 $4.97 $5.22
601 — 1500kg $9.00 $9.45 $9.93 $10.43
1501 - 3000kg $15.75 $16.54 $17.37 $18.24
3001kg and above $27.75 $29.14 $30.60 $32.13
Annual Bulk Fee — Unlimited $200.00 $210.00 $220.50 $231.53
Locally Based Training Aircraft Including Helicopters - Ex GST
MCTOW 2025 2026 2027 2028
0 - 600kg $3.37 $3.54 $3.72 $3.90
601 — 1500kg $6.75 $7.09 $7.44 $7.81
1501 - 3000kg $11.81 $12.40 $13.02 $13.67
3001kg and above $20.81 $21.85 $22.94 $24.09
Locally Based Commercial Aircraft Including Training Aircraft and Helicopters Annual Fee - Ex GST
MCTOW 2025 2026 2027 2028
< 600kg Unlimited $200.00 $210.00 $220.50 $231.53
Over 600kg Unlimited $700.00 $735.00 $771.75 $810.33
Aircraft Parking - Ex GST
First 24 hrs FOC 2025 2026 2027 2028
Per 24 hr Period $8.00 $8.40 $8.82 $9.26

Notes: Regular Passenger Transport (RPT) — By Negotiation. No Charge for All Emergency, Search and Rescue and Hospital Flights.







